Jun 03 2024 (20:28) India Rail Info 1

Chendur Superfast Express (PT)/20606 - SF - SR

TJ/Thanjavur Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore
6h 50m - 351 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TCN  |Tiruchendur 20:25 1 |1 0 112 {2 |SR
2 |KZY  |Kayalpattinam 20:29 20:30 m |1 |1 7 27 SR
3 |ANY  |Arumuganeri 20:34 20:35 Tm (1 |1 9 59 |7 SR
4 |KZB  |Kurumbur 20:41 20:42 m (1 |1 15 |56 SR
5 |NZT  |Nazareth 20:50 20:51 m (1 |1 23 |70 SR
6 [SW Srivaikuntam 21:00 21:01 m (1 |1 33 |81 |14 |SR
7  |SDNR |Seydunganallur 21:10 21:11 m |1 |1 45 |51 SR
8 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 21:30 21:35 5m (1,2 |1 61 77 |38 |SR
9 CVP  |Kovilpatti 22:26 22:28 2m |2 |1 126 (81 |90 |[SR
10 |[SRT  |Satur 22:44 22:46 2m (1 |1 148 |67 SR
11 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 2,3 |1 175 |49 |101 SR
12 |MDU |Maduraijunction 00:05 00:10 5m |1 |2 218 |66 |133 [SR
13 |DG Dindigul Junction 01:07 01:10 3m (4 |2 [281 |63 SR
14 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction {02:40 02:45 5m |23 (2 (375 |62 SR
15 |T) Thanjavur Junction 03:33 03:35 2m |1 |2 |425 |75 |57 |[SR
16 [PML [Papanasam 03:55 03:56 im (1 |2 (450 [72 (32 |[SR
17 |KMU |(Kumbakonam 04:08 04:10 2m (1,2 |2 |464 |57 |32 |SR
18 |ADT |Aduturai 04:22 04:23 im (1,2 |2 (475 [67 |22 |SR
19 |KTM |Kutralam 04:33 04:34 m 2 |487 |22 |19 |SR
20 (MV Mayiladuturai Junction  [04:58 05:00 2m |1 (2 |495 |57 |13 |SR
21 |SY Sirkazhi 05:21 05:22 im (1 |2 (515 [57 |6 |[SR
22 |CDM |Chidambaram 05:40 05:42 2m (1 |2 |532 |80 |5 |SR
23 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 06:14 06:15 Tm (2 |2 575 |72 |5 SR
24 |PRT Panruti 06:34 06:35 m (1 |2 598 (24 |27 |SR
25 (VM Villupuram Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |1 (2 |618 |75 |43 |SR
26 |TMV |Tindivanam 08:00 08:02 2m |1 |2 655 |86 |44 |SR
27 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 08:23 08:25 2m (1 |2 |[685 |50 (48 |[SR
28 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction |09:08 09:10 2m |5 |2 721 |56 |40 |SR
29 |TBM |Tambaram 09:43 09:45 2m |7 |2 |752 |37 |33 |SR
30 |MS Chennai Egmore 10:25 6 |2 |776 |- 10 |SR

Jun 03 2024 (20:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



